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l  Elegant LED circular pendant with Chrome feature

l  Available in Maxi, Midi and Micro sizes

l  Lumen outputs from 6402 to 9750 lumens

l  Efficacies of up to 81 lm/W, CRI 80

l  Life expectancy of 50,000hrs (L80 B10)

l  Colour stability within 3 MacAdams

l  Colour options apply to Driver Housing

l  Wireless Lighting Control available, see Connected video for full overview

	A	 Integral Driver/Remote
	 J	 Switch Dim
	S	 DALI Dim
	L	 DALI Bluetooth

	3	 Warm (3000K)     4   Neutral (4000K)

	1	 White (RAL 9010)	 2   Urban Graphite (RAL 7046)	 3   Black (RAL 9005)   Colour options apply to Driver Housing

264	 3x 5m Suspensions (wires only)

KK K K KK K

Explora®     Halo Direct Indirect

LED CRI 80

51W	 LED	 Micro	 PN1103	 _	 LED	 _	 51	 _	 +	 481

59W	 LED	 Midi	 PN1104	 _	 LED	 _	 59	 _	 +	 482

78W	 LED	 Maxi	 PN1105	 _	 LED	 _	 78	 _	 +	 483	

51W
6402 lm
0.72
80
57.3W
0.95
0.26A
25.0A
48.0A
80 lm/W
N/A

51W
6435 lm
0.72
80
57.3W
0.95
0.26A
25.0A
48.0A
80 lm/W
N/A

59W
7372 lm
0.72
80
65.4W
0.95
0.30A
32.0A
48.0A
81 lm/W
N/A

59W
7410 lm
0.72
80
65.4W
0.95
0.30A
32.0A
48.0A
81 lm/W
N/A

78W
9700 lm
0.72
80
86.0W
0.95
0.39A
32.0A
48.0A
81 lm/W
N/A

78W
9750 lm
0.72
80
86.0W
0.95
0.39A
32.0A
48.0A
81 lm/W
N/A

CRI 80
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

CRI 80

	 3	 Warm White LED (3000K)
		  Lumen Output
		  LOR
		  CRI
		  Total Power
		  Power Factor
		  Running Current
		  Inrush Current (Std)
		  Inrush Current (Dim)
		  Efficacy
		  Emergency Output (BLF)

	 4	 Neutral White LED (4000K)
		  Lumen Output
		  LOR
		  CRI
		  Total Power
		  Power Factor
		  Running Current
		  Inrush Current (Std)
		  Inrush Current (Dim)
		  Efficacy
		  Emergency Output (BLF)
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Maxi  1618 Ø

50 15

48

71 x 450

Midi 1236 Ø

Micro 1077 Ø

2m

20
I P230V

50Hz

Maxi Midi Micro Maxi Midi Micro

1603mm Ø 1221mm Ø 1062mm Ø

Gear Housing

375mm5.7 kg 4.8 kg 4.4 kg

120o120o

120o

Maxi  1618 Ø

50 15

48

71 x 450

Midi 1236 Ø

Micro 1077 Ø

2m

20
I P230V

50Hz

Maxi Midi Micro Maxi Midi Micro

1603mm Ø 1221mm Ø 1062mm Ø

Gear Housing

375mm5.7 kg 4.8 kg 4.4 kg

120o120o

120o

481-483  ULOR: 0.36  DLOR: 0.36

	 Transverse	 Axial
	 0o/180o	 90o/270o

Photometrics
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